
World 3 Lift-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

105 Open 242.50Evan Pittman FL 13 100 110.0087.50 45.00 46.00

105 Youth  (12-13) 242.50Evan Pittman FL 13 100 110.0087.50 45.00 46.00

148 Lifetime / Masters  (65-69) 377.50Larry Eggleston VA 65 148 162.50132.50 82.50137.50 85.50

198 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 510.00Jeff Hargett NC 49 194 217.50162.50 130.00

198 Masters  (45-49) 510.00Jeff Hargett NC 49 194 217.50162.50 130.00

220 Law/Fire/Military (50-54) 632.50Gregg Stang VA 50 219 222.50220.00 190.00 231.00

220 Law/Fire/Military Open 632.50Gregg Stang VA 50 219 222.50220.00 190.00 231.00

220 Masters  (40-44) 777.50Agustin Reza NC 43 220 230.00307.50 240.00

220 Masters  (50-54) 632.50Gregg Stang VA 50 219 222.50220.00 190.00 231.00

242 Law/Fire/Military (55-59) 605.00Mark Hogan CT 58 237 225.00227.50 152.50

242 Law/Fire/Military Open 605.00Mark Hogan CT 58 237 225.00227.50 152.50

242 Lifetime / Masters  (65-69) 452.50 Robert Bolster FL 65 242 172.50175.00 105.00

242 Teenage  (18-19) 632.50Tyler Scott TN 19 242 227.50232.50 172.50

275 Masters  (60-64) 532.50Paul Wrenn TN 64 275 220.00205.00 107.50



World 3 Lift-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

077 Kids   (8-9) 80.00Nolan Harrier FL 8 77 42.5022.50 15.00

105 Open 242.50Evan Pittman FL 13 100 110.0087.50 45.00 46.00

105 Youth  (12-13) 242.50Evan Pittman FL 13 100 110.0087.50 45.00 46.00

132 Teenage  (14-15) 300.00Timmy Gowan FL 13 130 137.5090.00 72.50

148 Lifetime / Masters  (65-69) 377.50Larry Eggleston VA 65 148 162.50132.50 82.50137.50 85.50

165 Junior  (20-23) 415.00Jeremy Pereira FL 20 156 165.00130.00 120.00

181 Law/Fire/Military(45-49) 405.00Alston Royal MD 49 178 175.00125.00 105.00

181 Lifetime / Masters  (65-69) 405.50David Parsons FL 69 181 160.00138.00 107.50

181 SO-Master 40 and over 252.50Edward "TJ" Woolfolk VA 40 181 97.50100.00 55.00

308+ Teenage  (16-17) 527.50Jordan Scott TN 16 373 207.50182.50 137.50 210.00



World Bench Press-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

198 Law/Fire/Military (50-54) 127.00Hal Pittman 50 198 0.000.00 127.00

220 Masters  (75-79) 130.00Johnny Yong FL 76 0 0.000.00 130.00 137.50

242 Law/Fire/Military (55-59) 605.00Mark Hogan CT 58 237 225.00227.50 152.50

275 Law/Fire/Military(40-44) 138.35Antonio Christiano 41 275 0.000.00 138.35 142.90



World Bench Press-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

181 Law/Fire/Military (50-54) 87.50John Trammell VA 50 168 0.000.00 87.50

198 Law/Fire/Military (50-54) 127.00Hal Pittman 50 198 0.000.00 127.00

275 Law/Fire/Military(40-44) 138.35Antonio Christiano 41 275 0.000.00 138.35 142.90



World Deadlift-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

165 Lifetime / Masters  (75-79) 122.50Bill Tinkler FL 77 165 122.500.00 0.00

198 Lifetime / Masters  (45-49) 510.00Jeff Hargett NC 49 194 217.50162.50 130.00

220 Masters  (50-54) 503.50Michael Bennett MD 50 220 308.500.00 195.00 198.50

220 Open 503.50Michael Bennett MD 50 220 308.500.00 195.00 198.50

275 Law/Fire/Military (55-59) 442.50Thomas Harrier FL 56 263 197.50245.00 0.00

275 Masters  (55-59) 442.50Thomas Harrier FL 56 263 197.50245.00 0.00



World Deadlift-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

077 Kids   (8-9) 80.00Nolan Harrier FL 8 77 42.5022.50 15.00

165 Junior  (20-23) 357.50John Ianno FL 22 160 237.500.00 120.00

181 Lifetime / Masters  (65-69) 405.50David Parsons FL 69 181 160.00138.00 107.50

242 Masters  (65-69) 185.00Tom Ciola FL 66 238 185.000.00 0.00

275 Law/Fire/Military (55-59) 197.50Thomas Harrier (2nd ca 56 0 197.500.00 0.00

275 Masters  (55-59) 197.50Thomas Harrier (2nd ca 56 0 197.500.00 0.00



World Push-Pull - Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

220 Law/Fire/Military(40-44) 310.44Matt Galan 40 220 192.500.00 117.94

220 Lifetime / Masters  (50-54) 503.50Michael Bennett MD 50 220 308.500.00 195.00 198.50

220 Masters  (50-54) 503.50Michael Bennett MD 50 220 308.500.00 195.00 198.50

242 Law/Fire/Military (55-59) 605.00Mark Hogan CT 58 237 225.00227.50 152.50

275 Law/Fire/Military Open 367.41Anthony Murray 34 275 208.650.00 158.76



World Push-Pull - Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

077 Kids   (8-9) 80.00Nolan Harrier FL 8 77 42.5022.50 15.00

132 SO-Senior 24-39 55.00Daryl Taylor VA 36 122 27.500.00 27.50

132 Teenage  (18-19) 195.00Jordy Mendoza FL 18 130 112.500.00 82.50

165 Junior  (20-23) 357.50John Ianno FL 22 160 237.500.00 120.00

220 Law/Fire/Military(40-44) 310.44Matt Galan 40 220 192.500.00 117.94

220 Law/Fire/Military(45-49) 373.50Lewis Schirloff NC 46 210 202.500.00 171.00 175.00

220 Masters  (45-49) 373.50Lewis Schirloff NC 46 210 202.500.00 171.00 175.00

275 Law/Fire/Military Open 367.41Anthony Murray 34 275 208.650.00 158.76

308+ SO-Senior 24-39 0.00William "Lee" Umphlett VA 36 410 0.000.00 0.00


